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height adjustable tiller
well padded adjustable
captain style seat

up to 35 km
upto21.7 ml

ey

.
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0-15 degrees

up to 20 kph
up to 12.42 Mph

without battery
182kg
401.241 lbs

/% 180 kg
19 inch
48.26cm

250 cm
98 in

24V 100AH x 2
lead acid

24V 500W x 4

24V 15A
off board charger

Length: 1670mm
Width: 1100mm
Height: 1810mm

Double Wishbone
independent
suspension

LED front and rear
lights



SpPECIFICATIONS COMPARISON

METRIC

Predator500
Weight Capacity 180kg
Battery Range 35km
Weight wo Battery 182kg
Weight w Battery 246kg
Max Speed 20kmh
Turning Radius 250mm
Safe Gradient 15degrees
Lights fitted Yes
Digital Dash No
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